

VILLAGE OF BROADVIEW
 2017 SUMMER PAVING PROJECT
 BID DATE & TIME: Monday, August 28, 2017 @ 11:00 a.m.
 k:/bidtabs/BROADVW/1714401_2017SummerPaving

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		J. A. JOHNSON PAV		BROTHERS ASPHALT PAV		SCHROEDER ASPHALT		G & M CEMENT		CROWLEY-SHEPPARD		K-FIVE CONST		CHICAGOLAND PAVING		M & J ASPHALT	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	3,205	FT	\$ 4.75	\$ 15,223.75	\$ 4.50	\$ 14,422.50	\$ 4.04	\$ 12,948.20	\$ 4.25	\$ 13,621.25	\$ 4.50	\$ 14,422.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 14,422.50	\$ 4.20	\$ 13,461.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 11,217.50	\$ 6.50	\$ 20,832.50
2 Sidewalk Removal	9,500	SF	1.25	11,875.00	1.25	11,875.00	1.01	9,595.00	1.55	14,725.00	1.10	10,450.00	1.10	10,450.00	1.55	14,725.00	0.75	7,125.00	1.10	10,450.00
3 Driveway Pavement Removal	935	SY	12.00	11,220.00	1.00	935.00	10.10	9,443.50	11.70	10,939.50	11.00	10,285.00	11.00	10,285.00	12.50	11,687.50	12.50	11,687.50	14.00	13,090.00
4 HMA Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	15,750	SY	3.30	51,975.00	3.35	52,762.50	2.25	35,437.50	3.10	48,825.00	1.50	23,625.00	3.75	59,062.50	4.00	63,000.00	2.50	39,375.00	4.25	66,937.50
5 Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	55	EA	300.00	16,500.00	300.00	16,500.00	404.00	22,220.00	420.00	23,100.00	300.00	16,500.00	300.00	16,500.00	300.00	16,500.00	415.00	22,825.00	315.00	17,325.00
6 Structure to be Reconstructed	2	EA	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,010.00	2,020.00	1,050.00	2,100.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1,575.00	3,150.00	1,575.00	3,150.00
7 Frame and Lids, Type 1	28	EA	300.00	8,400.00	245.00	6,860.00	303.00	8,484.00	315.00	8,820.00	265.00	7,420.00	245.00	6,860.00	245.00	6,860.00	275.00	7,700.00	260.00	7,280.00
8 4' Dia. Storm MH, Ty 1 Fr, Closed Lid	2	EA	5,000.00	10,000.00	3,090.00	6,180.00	4,747.00	9,494.00	4,950.00	9,900.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	3,100.00	6,200.00	3,100.00	6,200.00	5,200.00	10,400.00	3,245.00	6,490.00
9 Restricted Depth Catch Basin, 4' Dia. Ty1 Frame,OL	2	EA	3,500.00	7,000.00	2,700.00	5,400.00	5,050.00	10,100.00	5,250.00	10,500.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	2,750.00	5,500.00	2,700.00	5,400.00	5,200.00	10,400.00	2,835.00	5,670.00
10 Inlet, Ty A, Ty 1 Frame, Open Lid	3	EA	1,200.00	3,600.00	1,375.00	4,125.00	1,212.00	3,636.00	1,260.00	3,780.00	2,500.00	7,500.00	1,400.00	4,200.00	1,400.00	4,200.00	2,600.00	7,800.00	1,445.00	4,335.00
11 Connection to Existing Sewer	1	EA	1,201.00	1,201.00	1,450.00	1,450.00	1,818.00	1,818.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	450.00	450.00	1,450.00	1,450.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	465.00	465.00	1,520.00	1,520.00
12 Connection to Existing Structure	1	EA	1,202.00	1,202.00	500.00	500.00	808.00	808.00	840.00	840.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	2,600.00	2,600.00	525.00	525.00
13 10" Dia PVC Storm Sewer	91	FT	60.00	5,460.00	49.00	4,459.00	65.65	5,974.15	69.50	6,324.50	40.00	3,640.00	50.00	4,550.00	50.00	4,550.00	36.50	3,321.50	52.00	4,732.00
14 Trench Backfill	50	CY	34.00	1,700.00	29.00	1,450.00	30.30	1,515.00	35.00	1,750.00	15.00	750.00	30.00	1,500.00	30.00	1,500.00	15.60	780.00	30.00	1,500.00
15 Comb Conc C&G, Ty B-6.12 (Modified)	3,205	FT	19.00	60,895.00	17.50	56,087.50	20.20	64,741.00	22.00	70,510.00	28.45	91,182.25	22.00	70,510.00	22.00	70,510.00	22.00	70,510.00	27.50	88,137.50
16 PCC Sidewalk Pavement, 5"	9,050	SF	5.50	49,775.00	5.25	47,512.50	5.30	47,965.00	5.40	48,870.00	7.10	64,255.00	5.50	49,775.00	5.50	49,775.00	5.55	50,227.50	5.25	47,512.50
17 Detectable Warnings	740	SF	25.00	18,500.00	20.00	14,800.00	25.25	18,685.00	25.50	18,870.00	25.00	18,500.00	27.00	19,980.00	25.00	18,500.00	41.60	30,784.00	25.00	18,500.00
18 PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	185	SY	48.00	8,880.00	55.00	10,175.00	49.24	9,109.40	51.00	9,435.00	49.00	9,065.00	50.00	9,250.00	50.00	9,250.00	54.10	10,008.50	53.00	9,805.00
19 PCC Concrete Pavement, 8"	785	SY	50.00	39,250.00	64.00	50,240.00	51.76	40,631.60	70.50	55,342.50	58.00	45,530.00	52.00	40,820.00	70.00	54,950.00	60.35	47,374.75	56.00	43,960.00
20 Protective Coat	3,570	SY	2.00	7,140.00	2.00	7,140.00	0.01	35.70	2.35	8,389.50	0.01	35.70	0.01	35.70	2.00	7,140.00	0.25	892.50	1.20	4,284.00
21 Aggregate Base Course, Ty B, 9"	270	TON	30.00	8,100.00	12.00	3,240.00	40.00	10,800.00	21.00	5,670.00	39.55	10,678.50	55.00	14,850.00	1.00	270.00	45.00	12,150.00	50.00	13,500.00
22 Incidental HMA Surfacing	640	SY	40.00	25,600.00	29.00	18,560.00	30.00	19,200.00	22.00	14,080.00	35.00	22,400.00	32.00	20,480.00	10.00	6,400.00	20.00	12,800.00	19.00	12,160.00
23 Class "D" Patches, Types I-IV, 4"	900	SY	29.00	26,100.00	10.00	9,000.00	30.00	27,000.00	31.00	27,900.00	10.00	9,000.00	25.00	22,500.00	20.00	18,000.00	29.00	26,100.00	35.00	31,500.00
24 Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	1,500	GAL	0.01	15.00	2.25	3,375.00	0.10	150.00	0.01	15.00	0.25	375.00	1.50	2,250.00	3.00	4,500.00	0.01	15.00	2.50	3,750.00
25 Leveling Binder (Mach Meth), N50	950	TON	70.00	66,500.00	63.25	60,087.50	68.00	64,600.00	67.00	63,650.00	72.00	68,400.00	73.00	69,350.00	68.00	64,600.00	80.00	76,000.00	72.00	68,400.00
26 HMA Surface Course, Mix "D", N50, 2"	1,850	TON	72.00	133,200.00	63.25	117,012.50	67.00	123,950.00	67.00	123,950.00	71.00	131,350.00	73.00	135,050.00	69.05	127,742.50	73.50	135,975.00	68.00	125,800.00
27 Topsoil Placement, 3"	1,275	SY	6.00	7,650.00	4.50	5,737.50	5.05	6,438.75	7.00	8,925.00	6.00	7,650.00	6.00	7,650.00	5.00	6,375.00	2.50	3,187.50	4.50	5,737.50
28 Sodding	1,275	SY	8.00	10,200.00	4.50	5,737.50	13.13	16,740.75	9.00	11,475.00	10.00	12,750.00	9.00	11,475.00	5.00	6,375.00	13.50	17,212.50	6.50	8,287.50
29 Thermo Plastic Pavement Marking - Line 6" (White)	100	FT	1.25	125.00	3.50	350.00	5.05	505.00	3.75	375.00	6.00	600.00	3.50	350.00	4.30	430.00	3.10	310.00	3.50	350.00
30 Thermo Plastic Pavement Marking - Line 12" (White)	100	FT	2.49	249.00	4.50	450.00	7.07	707.00	4.90	490.00	8.00	800.00	4.50	450.00	5.90	590.00	5.10	510.00	4.50	450.00
31 Thermo Plastic Pavement Marking - Line 24" (White)	400	FT	4.97	1,988.00	5.50	2,200.00	10.10	4,040.00	6.25	2,500.00	11.00	4,400.00	5.50	2,200.00	7.50	3,000.00	9.25	3,700.00	5.50	2,200.00
32 HMA-Longitudinal Joint Sealant	3,450	FT	3.35	11,557.50	2.75	9,487.50	0.50	1,725.00	3.00	10,350.00	2.90	10,005.00	3.00	10,350.00	3.00	10,350.00	3.25	11,212.50	3.60	12,420.00
33 Traffic Control and Protection	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	42,590.00	42,590.00	14,090.00	14,090.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	34,400.00	34,400.00	24,083.75	24,083.75	19,850.00	19,850.00
34 Surface Patching, 2"	950		25.00	23,750.00	17.75	16,862.50	25.00	23,750.00	22.00	20,900.00	29.00	27,550.00	27.50	26,125.00	37.00	35,150.00	20.00	19,000.00	24.00	22,800.00
35 Inlet Filter	30		50.00	1,500.00	95.00	2,850.00	100.00	3,000.00	105.00	3,150.00	100.00	3,000.00	100.00	3,000.00	150.00	4,500.00	125.00	3,750.00	150.00	4,500.00
36 Detector Loops	30		33.00	990.00	50.00	1,500.00	50.50	1,515.00	56.00	1,680.00	60.00	1,800.00	50.00	1,500.00	50.00	1,500.00	175.00	5,250.00	50.00	1,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 666,321.25		\$ 614,914.00		\$ 632,872.55		\$ 668,152.25		\$ 668,368.95		\$ 677,430.70		\$ 687,391.00		\$ 699,900.00		\$ 709,241.00

* - CORRECTION FROM "AS-READ" AMOUNT